02 July 2022 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:15:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SIN(2)

2 SESIL HANIM4)
3 BABY FACE(6)

4 ROYAL EAGLE(9)

5 HANIFE SULTAN(3)

6 TEMPERANCE(5)

7 BELLE FRANCE(1)

8 EPSILON(7)

SHE IS THE
SHOW(8)

10 GULSAH(10)

Age
5yo
grm
5yo bm
3yobf
4yo bm
4yo bm
5yo bm
3yobf
4yo bm
4yo bm

4yo bm

Race Result

1.)76.000 ¢
1)13.110¢

Sire
BANKNOTE (GB) - STARLEAF
TALIPHAN (IRE) - ATES HANIM

SCARFACE- ATESHATUN

WINRVER WIN (USA) - NEW ORLEANS

JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - TROY EAGLE

LION HEART (USA) - ALAZIM

FAST COMPANY (IRE) - BRAZILIAN SPRIT

(F§)

RED GIANT (USA) - MATOH FOINT (USA)

WINRVERWIN (USA) - ALY GRL

HAKEEM (USA) - NAZO

Handicap 15/Fillies & Mares

2.)30.400 ¢
2)5244 ¢
Dam  Weight Jockey
60 KDEMREL HUL.GCIL
57  MUS.CELIK M MAH. SIMSEK
50 MBAYIR ENG. BEKIROGULLARI
50 NDEMR o b I06LU
59 MN.SUNKAR CER. SUBASI
555 AKACMAZ  FEV.ERGUN
57,5 ASOZEN F. MAKILLI
55,5 ESINCAN  OzG. OKMEN
54 MGARSLAN VYIL.GELGIN
50 MASOLMAZ B.ONU.UTLU

Pick(2) 2,75 b, Quinella(2/4) :7,10 %, Exacta(2/4) :11,10 b, 3rd double(1/2) 7,45

3.)15.200 v
3)2622¢%
Owner Trainer

YDEMR 1.40.06
S.SIMSEK 14047
iB.B.OGULLARI 1.40.52
UGURDASCI  1.40.89
H.ILAKGAY 1.40.94
KTEKINALP  1.4550
V.TEKIN No FT
At Sahibi No FT

S.GOKDEMR  No FT

EMIN KARATAS No FT

Time
2,75
5,10
3,75
20,60
6,90
22,35
7,05
8,70
28,00

13,00

Ankara Racecourse (33rd Day)

kg, 1600 Turf
4.)7.600 v
4)1.311¢
Win PSF St Margin
25
18.84(1) 7 Lengths
1481(2) 4  Neck
25
1457(3) 8 Lengths
3.03(10) 9  Neck
10.61(5) 3
4
471@®) 5 Lengths
12.43(4) 10
10.35(6) 2
3.39(9) 6
723(7) 1

Late
Start

63

51

48

37

61

48

63

48

47

RT



